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WINE LIST

rouge vin

BENJAMIN LEROUX, SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE, PREMIER CRU LES

HAUT JARRONS

Region: Burgundy, France
Grape Variety: Pinot Noir

BENJAMIN LEROUX, BLAGNY, PREMIER CRU LA PIECE SOUS LE

BOIS

Region: Burgundy, France
Grape Variety: Pinot Noir

CHATEAU LA CLOTTE, ST-EMILION, GRAND CRU CLASSE

Region: Bordeaux, France

Grape Variety: Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

CHATEAU BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC, GRAND CRU CLASSE

Region: Bordeaux, France
Grape Variety: Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE, CLOS DE THOREY, MONOPOLE NUITS-

SANIT-GEORGES PREMIER CRU

Region: Burgundy, France
Grape Variety: Pinot Noir

DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE, VOUGEOT LES CRAS, PREMIER CRU

Region: Burgundy, France
Grape Variety: Pinot Noir

OPEN: 5:00 PM - 12:00 AM

¥22,400

¥29,600

¥33,600

¥33,600

¥39,200

¥42,000
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DANIEL DUMONT BRUT GRANDE RESERVENV

¥15,120
MAURICE VESSELLE CUVEE RESERVE GRAND CRU EXTRA
BRUT NV

¥20,320

blanc vin

CHATEAU DE LA LIQUIERE FAUGERES, 2021

¥11,520
DOMAINE PRE SEMELE SANCERRE, 2022

¥15,120
CHANTAL LESCURE COTES DE BEAUNE LE CLOS DES TOPES
BIZOTS Vv, 2020

¥19,920

OPEN: 5:00 PM - 12:00 AM



